KTP-000302

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

9-NORMAL, NE, 100302,HD281 4930

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE BASE PRICE BELOW

EXTERIOR

* BUMPER, CHROME FRONT

¢ GRILLE, CHROME

* HEADLAMPS, DUAL BEAM

¢ LIGHT, UNDER HOOD SERVICE
¢ LIGHTS, ROOF CLEARANCE

¢ STOP LAMP, HIGH MOUNT CTR
* TOW HOOKS

* WIPERS, FIXED INTERVAL
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INTERIOR EUNCTIONAL SAFETY/SECURITY
* AIR CONDITIONING * ABS, POWER 4-WHEEL DISC * AIRBAGS, DRIVER & PASS
* COAT HOOKS, COLOUR KEYED * BELT-MINDER CHIME ¢ CHILD SEAT TETHERS
* FLOOR COVERING, C/K CARPET ¢ HOOD RELEASE, INTERIOR * PASSIVE ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM
* GRAB HANDLES, DRVR/PASS * MYKEY * SAFETY BELTS, ADJUSTABLE
¢ HEADLINER, CLOTH C/K * POWER EQUIPMENT GROUP ® SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYST
* LAMPS, DOME/DUAL MAP * SHOCKS, HEAVY DUTY
* POWER POINT, FRONT ¢ STABILIZER BAR, FRT & REAR WARRANTY
* REARVIEW MIRROR, DAY-NIGHT ¢ STEERING, POWER * 3 YR/60,000 KM BASIC
* SYNC VOICE ACTIVATED SYS * TRAILER TOW,7-WIRE HARNESS ¢ 5YEAR/100,000 KM
* TACHOMETER POWERTRAIN
* UPFITTER SWITCHES (6) ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 24 HR

¢ VISORS, DUAL MIRRORS

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

2017 MODEL YEAR

FEDERAL EXCISE TAX

MAGNETIC

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.663A
.TRANS POWER TAKE-OFF PROVIS
6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL

6 SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS
225/70R19.5G BSW MAX TRAC

4.88 RATIO LIMITED SLIP AXLE
FLOOR MAT IN LIEU OF CARPET
XLT VALUE PACKAGE
.ADJUSTABLE GAS/BRAKE PEDAL
.8-WAY POWER SEAT-DRIVER
UPFITTER INTERFACE MODULE
PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS
LESS TIRE INFLATION MONITOR
19500# GVWR PACKAGE
ELECTRONIC SHIFT ON THE FLY
PTC SUPPLEMENTAL HEATER
SKID PLATES

REAR WINDOW DEFROST
110V/400W OUTLET

SPARE TIRE AND WHEEL

TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
HIGH CAPACITY TRAILER TOW PKG

POWERSCOPE TRAILER TOW MIRROR

JACK
UTILITY LIGHTING SYSTEM

POLISHED ALUMINUM 19.5" WHEELS

(MSRP)*
DUAL FUEL TANKS

DUAL EXTRA HEAVY DUTY ALTRNTR NO CHARGE BASE PRICE
380.00 TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER

PAYLOAD PLUS PACKAGE UPGRADE
100.00 REVERSE ALARM
NO CHARGE POWERCODE REMOTE START
LOW DEFLECTION PACKAGE
REAR VIEW CAMERA & PREP KIT
9,450.00 CLOTH 40/CONSOLE/40 SEAT
NO CHARGE SYNC 3 VOICE ACTIVATED SYSTEMS
320.00 OPERATOR COMMAND REGEN
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
450.00

400.00
490.00

200.00

200.00
100.00
NO CHARGE
410.00
350.00
350.00
800.00
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
820.00

(MSRP)*
890.00

150.00

350.00 TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER
100.00 DESTINATION & DELIVERY

550.00
460.00
500.00
290.00

RAMP ONE/

(MSRP)*

"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR
SALE OR REGISTRATION IN UsS"
RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE
GST/HST

$61,399.00
18,110.00

79,509.00
1,700.00

04/03/2024

TERMINAL UN
TOTAL MSRP $81,209.00
CS67
% MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE = MSRP
RAMP TWO/ FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
TERMINAL DEUX USINE DE MONTAGE * NOTE: THIS PRICE HAS BEEN DEVELOPED AS A GUIDE. DEALERS MAY SELL
FOR LESS AND ARE NOT UNDER ANY OBLIGATION TO ACCEPT THIS
KENTUCKY SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE.
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ENERGUIDE Ask your dealer for the FUEL CONSUMPTION GUIDE or

CALL 1-800-387-2000

BC09

L/100km NOT APPLICABLE /
L/100km NON APPLICABLE

1+l

Canadi

Demandez le GUIDE DE CONSOMMATION DE CARBURANT a votre concessionnaire ou

composez le 1-800-387-2000
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CANADA'S BEST-S5ELLING TRUCKS
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- Insist on Ford Protect! The only extended service plan fully backed ggﬁ&:ﬂfgé%&g’;ﬁi:ﬂtrz Eggijn%:esrfa?ﬁo/-r\cxlfjrs\%iﬁisc.le

by Ford and honored at every Ford dealership in the US and Canada. |~ y.x -1 and can be included under the Ford New Vehicle Limited
See your Ford dealer for additional details, or visit www.ford.ca accessories Warranty. Certain conditions, imitations and exclusions

FORD PROTECT for more information. apply. See your Dealer for details.




